Present: Tatyana Gleyzer, Robbie Hassel, Hui Ting Jiang, Ben Joson, Sylvia Lorenzo, Joseph Moran,
Michael Schliefer, Nishat Tabassum, Amanda Tang, Clay Williams
Guests: Eunice Lewis-Broome (Chair, non-voting member)

Written Proxy:

1.

2.
3.

L

COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MINUTES
March 6, 2013

Nicole Hector —Hutchinson (non-voting representative of the College Association office)

Sharmeen Ahmed (non-voting member)

Sylvia Lorenzo for Victoria Mead

Approval of Minutes
February 20,2013

New Business

Budgets
EARMARK

GSA Maintenance
GSA Special Projects
Media Board

SRC General

USG Clubs

USG General

USG Clubs

Hawkapella

Modern Dance Club

Volunteers in Services

United Nations Student Association

Line Transfer/Budget Modification
Project Sunshine

Russian Club

Student Activities

Line Transfers

Bangladeshi Club

Chemistry Club

Exploring Culinary Health Qutreach
Joyce Franco IN 21

Kappa Sigma

Performing Arts/Music

Budget Modification

$1.516.00
$5.550.00
$17,638.00
$10,000.00
$8,690.00
$118,023.98

$1.000.00
$3.000.00
$740.00

$1,400.00

$150.00
$300.00
$2, 051.00

$516.07
$107.00
$650.00
$200.00
$300.00
$1,100.00

Amended and Approved

Unamimously Approved
Amended and Approved
Unanimously Approved
Unanimously Approved
Unanimously Approved
Unanimously Approved

Unanimously Approved
Unanimously Approved
Unanimously Approved
Approval Pending

Unanimously Approved
Unanimously Approved
Unanimously Approved

Unanimously Approved

Unanimously Approved
Unanimously Approved
Unanimously Approved
Unanimously Approved
Unanimously Approved

*]

*2



Jazz Dance Club $685.00 Unanimously Approved

Olivetree Review $0.00 Unanimously Approved
Olivetree Review $0.00 Unanimously Approved
Olivetree Review - $0.00 Unanimously Approved

Income Earned

Medical Office $230.00 Unanimously Approved  *4

Muslim Student’s Association $417.08 Unanimously Approved

Muslim Student’s Association $264.21 Unanimously Approved

Tabled

Rambling $3,200.00 Unanimously Approved
Notes:

1. The Media Board budget should be omitted from the February 20" meeting agenda.
The TGIF budget should be changed to $8,933.27.

2. GSA Special Projects: The budget has been reduced $150 because the gift card winners of the GSA
logo contest cannot receive more than $30. Initially budgeted for $200.

3. United Nations Student Association: No name change needs to be made as the club has been
utilizing the appropriate title. Budget should be approved as is.

4, Medical Office: The submitted budget indicated $548.00 which was the total and has been changed
to the income earned amount $230.00.

Submitted by,

,Z{{,}‘;«-_\wa QQ\X

Sharmeen Ahmed




